Comitato
Regionale
Lombardia

Bosisio P. 18 04 21

magmbimirng
Pos. Num. Pilota
1 819 MANZONI Lorenzo
2 914  MARTIN GONZALEZ Nareme J.
3 119 ASCORTI Tommaso
4 165 GENNARI Maverik
5 83 BRAVI Daniel C.
6 540  BELLECATI Cristian
7 760  FERRI Mattia
8 681  DOMINIONI Pietro A.
9 856 DI LUCA Andrea
10 251 MANENTI Matteo
11 94 TRESSOLDI Ernani
12 900  MERELLI Alessio
13 343  DEDOLA Ivano
14 268  BRAMBILLA Stefano
15 140 FUMAGALLI Elia
16 490 GANZETTI Marco
17 884 SCAGLIONI Gianmarco
18 407  VIGANO' Riccardo
19 616  BAIJ Dario
20 686  GREPPI Alessandro
21 342 PERLETTI Domenico G.
22 404 SCIARINI Luca
23 47 COLLIO Paolo
24 280  BRIGNOLI Riccardo
25 951  FERRARI Luca
26 527  RONCHI Thomas
27 899 MERELLI Giampietro
28 876 TALAMONA Alex
© MGM Timing

Campionato Regionale Motocross 2021

Classe
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
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MX1
MX1

MX1 Expert Rider - Gara 1
Elenco partenti (28)

Categoria
Rider
Expert
Expert
Expert
Rider
Rider
Rider
Rider
Rider
Expert
Rider
Rider
Expert
Rider
Rider
Expert
Rider
Rider
Rider
Rider
Rider
Rider
Rider
Rider
Expert
Rider
Rider

Expert

Team - Motoclub

Mx Revel

Verolese

Quattro T

Somma Lombardo

Bonate Sotto

Lumezzane

Mercallo

Moto Club Intimiano Natale Noseda
Varese

Bbr Offroad

Mx Garda Lake

Bbm Racing

Schianno

Parini

Mx Revel

Moto Club Intimiano Natale Noseda
Zeta Mx Park

Moto Club Cervellin

Varese

Moto Club Valsassina Vittorio Ciresa A.M.

Rt 973 Mx School
Mercallo

Nave

Schianno

Varese

Nave

Bbm Racing

Revolution

Esposto ore : 10:45

Bosisio Parini, domenica 18 aprile 2021

AN
Promotion

Moto
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Honda
KTM
Honda
Honda
Husqvarna
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
Husqvarna
KTM
Honda
Husqgvarna
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Suzuki
Husqgvarna
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Honda
Honda

Transp .
20488
27007
20455
20122
20093
20452
20485
20140
14250
14179
20489
20117
14160
20507
14180
20111
17109
27020
17113
27025
17159
20484
20491
20473
20516
20490
20118
20460
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